CAUTION. Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form.							
	CAUTION	Consult a lawyer t	ratore using or acti	no under this fort	n. Neithar the p	ubitshor nor the s	allar of this form

nakos nny warranty with rospoct thoroto, including any warranty of morchantability or fitnoss tox a particular purposo	DEPT-01 RECORDING \$23.00
This Indenture, made this 18th of 18th of 19 92, by and between Jefferson State Banks an Illinois Banking Corporation the owner of the mortgage on that deed hereinafter described, and American National Banks 17/4 dated May 28 1991	T 4444 TRAN 0908 04/18/92 13:21:00 COOK COUNTY RECORDER
the owner of the mortgage on that deed hereinafter described, and American National Banke d/T/A dated May 28, 1991 and known as Trust No. 113936-00	
representing himself or themselves to be the owner or owners of the real estate hereinafter and in said deed described ("Owner"), WITNESSETH:	92444125
1. The parties hereby agree to extend the time of payment of the indebtedness evidenced by the principal promissory note or notes of Four hundred thousand Dollars (\$400,000,00)	Abuse Space For Recorder's Use Only
dated 5/31/91, 19, secured by a mortgage or trust deed in 5/31/91, 19, in the office of the Registrar of Titles/Reconnection of at page as document No. 91-2 Jefferson State 3atk, an Illinois Banking Corporation of the Registrar of Titles/Reconnection of the Registrar of Titles/R	order of Cook County, Illinois, in 260784 conveying to
The East 1/2 of Lot 4 in Lawrence's Subdivision of Subdivision of the North 1/2 of Block 8 of Canal Tr Fractional 1/4 of Fractional Section 3, Township 39 Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois sold	Part Of Lot 7 in the ustee's Subdivision of the South
Decree 12 - 03 - 207 - 022 - 776	the ender on the period the freedom are materialed by it suits in a freemonts. Instee and not personally. He personal habits or personal responsibilities by a suits of the freedom of the personal responsibilities. Byd by or shall at any time by appeared or orderecable andment the Truston.
Address(es) of real estate: 109 East Oak Street Chgo 6061	secount of any warranty, indemnity, representation, covening, undertaking or the trustee in this instrument.
2. The amount remaining unpaid on the indebtedness is \$. 492 618	.78
** Points Over Prime Rate Floating *** \$50 ** 5 Points Over Prime Rate Floating	par the principal sum secured by said mortgage pay indicate thereon until June 1, 1993.
and the Owner in consideration of such extension promises and agrees to or trust deed as and when therein provided, as hereby extended, and to 100 mars the rate of 100 mars and the configuration and	pay introduction thereon until June 1, 1993.

the rate of ...* per cent per annum, and thereafter until maturity of said principal sum as hereby extended, at the rate of ...* per cent per annum, and interest after maturity at the rate of ...* per .c.n; per annum, and to pay both principal and interest in the coin or currency provided for in the mortgage or trust deed hereinabove described, but if that cannot be done legally then in the most valuable legal tender of the United States of An crica current on the due date thereof, or the equivalent in value of such legal tender in other United States currency, at some banking house or trust company in the City of Chicago as the holder or holders of the said principal note or notes may rom time to time in writing appoint, and in default of such appointment then at Uefferson State Bank, 5301 W. Lwrence Chgo IL 60630

4. If any part of said indebtedness or interest thereon be not paid at the maturity thereof as herein provided, or if default in the performance of any other covenant of the Owner shall continue for twenty days after writter notice thereof, the entire principal sum secured by said mortgage or trust deed, together with the then accrued interest thereon, shall, without notice, at the option of the holder or holders of said principal note or notes, become and be due and payable, in the same manner as if said extension had not been granted.

5. This agreement is supplementary to said mortgage or trust deed. All the provisions thereof and of the principal note or notes, including the right to declare principal and accrued interest due for any cause specified in said mortgage or trust deed or notes, but not including any prepayment privileges unless herein expressly provided for, shall remain in full force and effect except as herein expressly modified. The Owner agrees to perform all the covenants of the grantor or grantors in said mortgage or trust deed. The provisions of this indenture shall inure to the benefit of any holder of said principal note or notes and interest notes and shall bind the heirs, personal representatives and assigns of the Owner. The Owner hereby waives and releases all rights and benefits under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois with respect to said principal and benefits under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois with respect to said real estate. If the Owner consists of two or more persons, their liability hereunder shall be joint

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the parties hereto have	signed, scaled and delivered this indenture the day and year
verierson state bank, an illinois	American National Bank & Trust Co of Chgo, no
Banking Corporation (SEAL)	personally but as Trustee U/T/A dated 5/28/91 known as Trust and 113936-00 (SEAL) BY:
Banking Corporation (SEAL) BY: Wice President	BY: MICHAID WINGLAN
	Gregory S. Kasprzyki ASSISTANT SECRETARY (SEAL)
Attest: Asst. Cashier	ASSISTANT SECRETARD
Asst. Cashier This instrument was prepared by Jefferson State Ba	nk Resultith Macion 5301 W Lawrence
NAME AND	ADDRESS) Chao II 60630

and

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF Illinois	
COUNTY OF COOK SS.	•
I, ANNE M. MARCHERT	
Gregory S. Kasprzyk American personally known to me to be the same person— whos appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged the	id, DOHEREBY CERTIFY that The MICHAEL Response to National Bank & Trust Company of Chicago is name subscribed to the foregoing instrument, that The Y signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as ses therein set forth, including the release and waiver of right of
homestead.	day of JUN 1 6 1992 19
"OFFICIAL SEAL" ANNE M. MARCHERT Notary Public, State of Illinois Mr. Commission Expires 4/23/94 STATION	Grove M. Mora Sive V
a Notary Public in and for any County in the State aforesai	id, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
personally known to me to be the same person whose appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged the	bat. he signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument as es therein set forth, including the release and waiver of right of
homestead.	day of 19
0-	**************************************
OZ	Notary Public
1	
STATE OF	·O.
COUNTY OF Cook	- G
1. Margant a. Shote	
a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesai Judith Macion Vice	President of Jofferson State Bank.
and Lillian Roseneu Asst. Cashier to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed	J to the foregoing in grument as such Vice President and
Asst_Cashien, respectively, appeared before me t	this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and ry act and as the free and voluntary act of said Corporation, for
the uses and purposes therein set forth; and the said As	st. Cashiellecommony the rand there acknowledged that, as
voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Corp	affix said corporate seal to said instrument as his own free and notation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this 162	day of June 1997
9 HOTOPOTAL OTAL	margaill a. In stored
"OFFICIAL SEAL" Margaret A. Shorwell	, ,
Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires Reb. 11, 1996	
A CAN Service	
My Commission Expires Reb. 11, 1996	
AGREEMENT	
_	
SE E	COLE
	x 199 CORGE E.
NSION AG	Box 1
9 Ž	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
EXTENSION	Ϋ́
<u> </u>	NA MARK
(I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	